
Saving Pricing 85x85L 85x85NL 91x91L 91x91NL

Sale 
Price

$14,599
$12,995

$14,599
$12,995

$15,595
$13,995

$15,595
$13,995

0% for 48 Mo.
Price

$14,599
$304/Mo.

$14,599
$304/Mo.

$15,595
$324/Mo.

$15,595
$324/Mo.

LIFETIME 
WARRANTY 

Iconic Series

Delivery: $995 

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS



Saving Pricing S40 & Sl40 S50 & SL50 S60 & Sl60

Sale 
Price

$10,695
$9,499

$14,199
$12,495

$14,499
$12,999

0% for 48 Mo. Price
$10,695

$222/Mo.
$14,199

$295/Mo.
$14,499

$302/Mo.

LIFETIME 
WARRANTY 

Summit Series

Delivery: $995 

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS



Saving Pricing G2 & G2B & G2L
28

G2 & G2B & G2L 
36

Cash & Carry 
Price

$7,699
$6,499

$7,899
$6,599

0% for 48 Mo. Price
$7,699

$160/Mo.
$7,899

$164/Mo.

LIFETIME 
WARRANTY 

G- 2 Series

Delivery: $995 

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS



LIFETIME 
WARRANTY 

Durasport Series
Saving Pricing 0-22 TR-26

Cash & Carry
Price

$6,085
$4,699

$6,265
$4,799

0% for 48 Mo. Price
$6,085

$126/Mo.
$6,265

$130/Mo.

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS



LIFETIME 
WARRANTY 

Premium Series
Saving Pricing MADRID 60 VIENNA 60

Sale 
Price

$15,399
$13,995

$15,399
$13,995

0% for 48 Mo. Price
$15,399

$320/Mo.
$15,399

$320/Mo.

Delivery: $995 

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS


