

Iconic Senies

Saving Pricing	85x85L	85x85NL	91x91L	91x91NL
Sale	\$14,599-	\$14,599-	\$15,595	\$15,595
Price	\$12,995	\$12,995	\$13,995	\$13,995
0% for 48 Mo.	\$14,599	\$14,599	\$15,595	\$15,595
Price	\$304/Mo.	\$304/Mo.	\$324/Mo.	\$324/Mo.

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS









Saving Pricing	S40 & SI40	S50 & SL50	S60 & SI60
Sale	\$10,695	-\$14,199-	-\$14,499-
Price	\$9,499	\$12,495	\$12,999
0% for 48 Mo. Price	\$10,695	\$14,199	\$14,499
	\$222/Mo.	\$295/Mo.	\$302/Mo.

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS









G-2 Senies

Saving Pricing	G2 & G2B & G2L 28	G2 & G2B & G2L 36
Cash & Carry Price	-\$7,699- \$6,499	-\$7,899- \$6,599
0% for 48 Mo. Price	\$7,699 \$160/Mo.	\$7,899 \$164/Mo.

LIFETIME

WARRANTY

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS







Saving Pricing	0-22	TR-26
Cash & Carry Price	-\$6,085- \$4,699	\$6,265 \$4,799
0% for 48 Mo. Price	\$6,085 \$126/Mo.	\$6,265 \$130/Mo.

LIFETIME

WARRANTY

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS







Saving Pricing	MADRID 60	VIENNA 60	
Sale Price	-\$15,399- \$13,995	\$15,399 - \$13,995	
0% for 48 Mo. Price	\$15,399 \$320/Mo.	\$15,399 \$320/Mo.	

LIFETIME

WARRANTY

ALL HOT TUBS COME WITH FREE STEPS

